
 
 
 WARRAGUL LATE BUSES 
Late buses are available to students on selected days. Students requiring a late bus pass 
MUST provide notification from parents and COLLECT a pass from Student Services by the 
end of lunch on the day of travel.  

Buses only travel if required and taxis may be used if student numbers are four or less. 

Late buses leave St Paul’s at 5:10pm. 

Valley Late Bus 
Monday, Tuesday and Thursday (when required) 

 St Paul’s Anglican Grammar School 5:10pm  

 Warragul Railway Station 5:15pm  

 Yarragon Railway Station 5:25pm  

 Trafalgar Railway Station 5:35pm  

 Moe McDonald’s 5:45pm  

 Morwell McDonald’s 6:10pm  

 Traralgon, Kay St (Between Church St & Breed St) 6:25pm  

 

Beaconsfield Late Bus 
Monday, Tuesday and Thursday (when required) 

 St Paul’s Anglican Grammar School 5:10pm  

 Waterford Rise Estate – Crole Dr (Bus Stop) 5:15pm  

 Drouin Post Office 5:25pm  

 ‘The Barn’ Bunyip – Old Princes Hwy 5:40pm  

 Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd 5:50pm  

 Bus Shelter ‘Opposite Subway’ Pakenham 6:00pm  

 Arena Shopping Centre, Old Princes Hwy, Officer 6:10pm  

 Beaconsfield – Aldi 53 Old Princes Hwy 6:20pm  

 


